Boys JV - Large School 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name

-—

De Pere

Bay Port

Kiel
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton

West De Pere

Notre Dame

Fox Valley Lutheran
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Denmark

XM Timing LLC

Average Time Score

00:17:55.38
00:19:10.46
00:20:01.00
00:20:00.05
00:20:27.40
00:20:39.86
00:22:32.31
00:23:05.99
00:23:54.93
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15
57
107
110
129
141
219
242
258

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time
Oconto Falls 00:22:28.43
Two Rivers 00:22:43.42
Green Bay Southwest 00:24:34.79
Seymour 00:23:27.85
Brillion 00:22:56.85
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3
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Boys JV - Large School 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 De Pere 00:17:55.38 34 15
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 325 Malachi Oslund 00:17:36.85 1
2 2 305 Bryce Bougie 00:17:57.80 2
3 3 306 Aaron Broadrick 00:17:57.87 3
4 4 339  Bryce Zellner 00:18:01.46 4
5 5 303 Viadimir Boettcher 00:18:02.90 5
6 6 340  Gavin Zimmerman 00:18:11.68 (6)
7 7 316  Gabe Hansen 00:18:24.33 (7)
2 BayPort 00:19:10.46 26 57
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 527  Grayson Heath 00:18:40.62 9
2 14 518 Dominick Azzolina 00:19:01.51 10
3 15 542  Brady Stellmacher 00:19:06.91 11
4 17 521 Damon Bree 00:19:24.06 13
5 20 544  Tyler Tuttle 00:19:39.19 14
6 25 519  Luka Azzolina 00:19:44.10 (17)
7 26 546  Cole Welnetz 00:19:45.61 (18)
3 Kiel 00:20:01.00 9 107
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 832  Adler Curry 00:18:36.70 8
2 23 833  Nathan Lee 00:19:43.53 15
3 28 835  Luke Milski 00:20:01.81 19
4 39 831  Logan Brunner 00:20:22.67 29
5 58 836  Nick Milski 00:21:20.30 36
6 97 837  Ryan Pagel 00:23:04.22 (48)
7 106 830  Landon Brunner 00:23:53.75 (53)
4 Luxemburg-Casco 00:20:00.05 12 110
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 16 898 Tanner Snowberry 00:19:09.82 12
2 32 890 Brayden Duescher 00:20:07.33 23
3 33 896 Bryce Piesler 00:20:10.64 24
4 34 889 Noah Dubois 00:20:15.91 25
5 35 895 Clayton McDonald 00:20:16.56 26
6 50 899  Tanner Tice 00:21:02.32 (32)
7 63 891  Marshall Engelking 00:21:36.00 (38)
5 Chilton 00:20:27.40 1 129
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 24 238 Mason Pagel 00:19:43.86 16
2 29 236 Logan Heritz 00:20:01.90 20
3 38 242 Noah Schumacher 00:20:21.07 28
4 48 237  Gavin Opperman 00:20:59.50 31
5 53 243 Owen Ziegelbauer 00:21:10.64 34
6 55 235  Bennett Geiser 00:21:14.50 (35)
7 65 241  Jack Schoen 00:21:49.25 (40)
6 West De Pere 00:20:39.86 9 141
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 30 446  Hayden Vieth 00:20:02.97 21
2 31 441 Connor Goodman 00:20:07.18 22

XM Timing LLC
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Boys JV - Large School 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

3 36 445 Kadyn Shaw 00:20:17.61 27
4 45 448 David Whipp 00:20:50.88 30
5 71 442  Jarek Kralovec 00:22:00.69 a4
6 75 447  Hayden Wade 00:22:10.38 (43)
7 81 440  Jackson Crary 00:22:13.42 (45)
7 Notre Dame 00:22:32.31 9 219
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 51 689 Hayden Stachura 00:21:08.88 33
2 64 684 lan Johnson 00:21:43.62 39
3 89 687 Emanuel Poehimann 00:22:36.96 47
4 101 681  Max Elfner 00:23:32.12 49
5 103 686  Antonio Mirao 00:23:40.00 51
6 110 683  Brennan Johnson 00:24:01.74 (56)
7 125 685  Michael Lamm 00:25:32.55 (60)
8 FoxValley Lutheran 00:23:05.99 8 242
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 61 126  Henry Salzwedel 00:21:28.39 37
2 83 127  Jack Ziglinski 00:22:23.82 46
3 102 119  Dane Clausen 00:23:38.64 50
4 108 121 Adam Erdmann 00:23:58.07 54
5 109 123  Charlie Meyer 00:24:01.01 55
6 113 124  Zachary Muenster 00:24:06.95 (57)
7 115 125  Sam Nielsen 00:24:23.43 (58)
9 Denmark 00:23:54.93 5 258
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 72 479  Colton Draxler 00:22:01.20 42
2 77 480 Brock Liddicoat 00:22:12.17 44
3 105 477  Zachary Bisson 00:23:48.60 52
4 118 483  Jack Rienow 00:24:38.92 59
5 132 478  Titan Cook 00:26:53.78 61

XM Timing LLC
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Boys JV - Large School 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall
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Score Bib# Name

(17)
(18)

(32)
33

325
305
306
339
303
340
316
832
527
341
302
322
312
518
542
898
521
323
332
544
307
311
833
238
519
546
526
835
236
446
441
890
896
889
895
445
1382
242
831
531
517
543
326
314
448
319
1168
237
535
899
689

Malachi Oslund
Bryce Bougie
Aaron Broadrick
Bryce Zellner
Vladimir Boettcher
Gavin Zimmerman
Gabe Hansen
Adler Curry
Grayson Heath
Max Zimmerman
Cooper Anderson
Ethan Mathies
James Derenne
Dominick Azzolina
Brady Stellmacher
Tanner Snowberry
Damon Bree
Emmett Mijatovich
Aiden Schilling
Tyler Tuttle

Paden Clarke
Ethan DePas
Nathan Lee
Mason Pagel

Luka Azzolina

Cole Welnetz
Cameron Hampton
Luke Milski

Logan Heritz
Hayden Vieth
Connor Goodman
Brayden Duescher
Bryce Piesler
Noah Dubois
Clayton McDonald
Kadyn Shaw

Ben Selby

Noah Schumacher
Logan Brunner
Collin Marquardt
Ethan Anderson
Andrew Thalmann
Lincoln Pahl

Austin Hackel
David Whipp
Brandon Krueger
Braxton Rajkovich
Gavin Opperman
Mason Patchak
Tanner Tice
Hayden Stachura

Class Chip Time

SR 00:17:36.85
JR 00:17:57.80
JR 00:17:57.87
SO 00:18:01.46
SR 00:18:02.90
FR 00:18:11.68
FR 00:18:24.33
SO 00:18:36.70
JR 00:18:40.62
FR 00:18:55.32
SO 00:18:57.45
SR 00:18:58.10
FR 00:19:00.23
SR 00:19:01.51
JR 00:19:06.91
SO 00:19:09.82
SO 00:19:24.06
SO 00:19:24.22
SO 00:19:31.66
JR 00:19:39.19
SR 00:19:41.75
JR 00:19:42.70
SO 00:19:43.53
SO 00:19:43.86
JR 00:19:44.10
SR 00:19:45.61
SO 00:19:58.27
SR 00:20:01.81
JR 00:20:01.90
SR 00:20:02.97
SR 00:20:07.18
FR 00:20:07.33
FR 00:20:10.64
FR 00:20:15.91
SO 00:20:16.56
SR 00:20:17.61
JR 00:20:20.90
SR 00:20:21.07
SO 00:20:22.67
SO 00:20:23.04
SR 00:20:23.28
SO 00:20:24.51
JR 00:20:39.98
SO 00:20:48.21
JR 00:20:50.88
SO 00:20:51.16
SO 00:20:52.02
FR 00:20:59.50
SO 00:21:00.07
SO 00:21:02.32
FR 00:21:08.88
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Team

De Pere

De Pere

De Pere

De Pere

De Pere

De Pere

De Pere

Kiel

Bay Port

De Pere

De Pere

De Pere

De Pere

Bay Port

Bay Port
Luxemburg-Casco
Bay Port

De Pere

De Pere

Bay Port

De Pere

De Pere

Kiel

Chilton

Bay Port

Bay Port

Bay Port

Kiel

Chilton

West De Pere
West De Pere
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
West De Pere

Two Rivers

Chilton

Kiel

Bay Port

Bay Port

Bay Port

De Pere

De Pere

West De Pere

De Pere

Oconto Falls
Chilton

Bay Port
Luxemburg-Casco
Notre Dame
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

XM Timing LLC

34

(35)

Boys JV - Large School 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

539
243
528
235
328
315
836
329
537
126
523
891
684
241
532
333
541
324
608
442
479
534
318
447
310
480
1247
313
157
440
444
127
547
536
330
1169
234
687
331
334
320
338
308
887
239
837
538
233
240
681
119
686
154
477

Franklin Richard
Owen Ziegelbauer
Ryan Jacboson
Bennett Geiser
Ben Peltier

Jacob Hafner
Nick Milski

Oliver Qualls
Nolan Pociask
Henry Salzwedel
Noah Dugan
Marshall Engelking
lan Johnson
Jack Schoen
Maxwell Merhalski
Jack Schneider
Max Stascak
Dane Oslund
Zachary Bushmaker
Jarek Kralovec
Colton Draxler
Parker Myers
Ryan Karbon
Hayden Wade
Griffin Dekker
Brock Liddicoat
Logan Klevesahl
Max Dernbach
Isaiah Kempen
Jackson Crary
Brandon Reed
Jack Ziglinski
Evan Wiebel
Carson Pociask
Dylan Roup
Cason Weenig
Dominik Bennett
Emanuel Poehlmann
Max Schill

Jude Schneider
Kyle Lindberg
Michael Van Helden
Sam Cumicek
Bryce Belter
Dustin Popp

Ryan Pagel

Noah Pruetting
Aiden Bangart
Carter Propson
Max Elfner

Dane Clausen
Antonio Mirao
Thomas Fischer
Zachary Bisson

JR 00:21:10.55
FR 00:21:10.64
JR 00:21:11.12
SO 00:21:14.50
JR 00:21:17.95
JR 00:21:19.79
FR 00:21:20.30
FR 00:21:20.35
FR 00:21:28.19
SO 00:21:28.39
JR 00:21:30.55
FR 00:21:36.00
SO 00:21:43.62
JR 00:21:49.25
SR 00:21:50.80
SO 00:21:52.04
SO 00:21:53.11
SO 00:21:54.93
SR 00:21:59.17
JR 00:22:00.69
SO 00:22:01.20
JR 00:22:02.85
SR 00:22:03.85
SO 00:22:10.38
JR 00:22:11.39
SR 00:22:12.17
JR 00:22:12.70
JR 00:22:13.20
SO 00:22:13.41
SR 00:22:13.42
SR 00:22:19.20
SO 00:22:23.82
SO 00:22:24.34
SR 00:22:30.86
SO 00:22:31.04
SO 00:22:31.24
SO 00:22:36.95
SO 00:22:36.96
SR 00:22:40.72
FR 00:22:44.13
SR 00:22:51.78
SO 00:22:53.35
SR 00:22:55.21
FR 00:22:57.56
FR 00:23:01.96
SR 00:23:04.22
SO 00:23:12.09
FR 00:23:28.64
FR 00:23:30.53
SO 00:23:32.12
SO 00:23:38.64
SO 00:23:40.00
FR 00:23:40.30
FR 00:23:48.60
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Bay Port

Chilton

Bay Port

Chilton

De Pere

De Pere

Kiel

De Pere

Bay Port

Fox Valley Lutheran
Bay Port
Luxemburg-Casco
Notre Dame
Chilton

Bay Port

De Pere

Bay Port

De Pere

Green Bay Southwest
West De Pere
Denmark

Bay Port

De Pere

West De Pere

De Pere
Denmark
Seymour

De Pere

Brillion

West De Pere
West De Pere
Fox Valley Lutheran
Bay Port

Bay Port

De Pere

Oconto Falls
Chilton

Notre Dame

De Pere

De Pere

De Pere

De Pere

De Pere
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton

Kiel

Bay Port

Chilton

Chilton

Notre Dame

Fox Valley Lutheran
Notre Dame
Brillion

Denmark
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
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(53)

Boys JV - Large School 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

830
533
121
123
683
1167
834
124
900
125
888
443
483
1246
886
1379
520
540
829
685
120
317
524
337
690
897
478
613
680

Landon Brunner
Russell Mumme
Adam Erdmann
Charlie Meyer
Brennan Johnson
Taylor Derouin
Will Lee

Zachary Muenster
Henri Waege
Sam Nielsen
Terran Dart
Theodore Main
Jack Rienow
Zachary Kemp
Caleb Allen
Lance Anderson
Ethan Brandt
Dylan Spoelstra
lan Bowe
Michael Lamm
Malachi Dobberstein
Owen Karbon

Aj Gillespie

Matt Trinkner
James Taylor
Grant Schmoll
Titan Cook
Landon Iverson
Lincoln DeGreef

SR 00:23:53.75
SR 00:23:57.61
SO 00:23:58.07
JR 00:24:01.01
FR 00:24:01.74
FR 00:24:02.03
FR 00:24:03.49
SO 00:24:06.95
SO 00:24:22.79
FR 00:24:23.43
FR 00:24:31.00
FR 00:24:33.44
SO 00:24:38.92
SR 00:24:43.01
SR 00:25:03.42
SO 00:25:05.94
SO 00:25:09.95
FR 00:25:10.65
SR 00:25:22.35
FR 00:25:32.55
FR 00:25:47.05
SO 00:26:12.36
SO 00:26:29.13
SR 00:26:47.43
SO 00:26:49.56
FR 00:26:51.98
SO 00:26:53.78
SO 00:27:10.41
FR 00:28:09.04
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Kiel

Bay Port

Fox Valley Lutheran
Fox Valley Lutheran
Notre Dame

Oconto Falls

Kiel

Fox Valley Lutheran
Luxemburg-Casco
Fox Valley Lutheran
Luxemburg-Casco
West De Pere
Denmark

Seymour
Luxemburg-Casco
Two Rivers

Bay Port

Bay Port

Kiel

Notre Dame

Fox Valley Lutheran
De Pere

Bay Port

De Pere

Notre Dame
Luxemburg-Casco
Denmark

Green Bay Southwest
Notre Dame
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